
Coaches:Sandy Creek
(B) V Ice Hockey (Ontario Bay)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 17, 2018 Sat
Scrimmage
(Rome Ice
Rink)

@ Mohawk
(Oriskany/Mohawk
Valley)

1:00
PM Mohawk H S Departure Time:

11:00 AM L

Nov 24, 2018 Sat Scrimmage @ Fulton 12:00
PM Fulton Ice Rink Departure Time:

10:00 AM NL

Nov 27, 2018 Tue Regular
Season

Immaculate Heart
Central,
Watertown

7:30
PM Haldane Center L

Dec 7, 2018 Fri

Regular
Season
(Nicholson
Tourney
Haldane Ice
Rink)

Immaculate Heart
Central,
Watertown

4:00
PM Haldane Center L

Dec 8, 2018 Sat

Regular
Season
(Nicholson
Tourney
Haldane Ice
Rink)

TBD 1:00
PM Haldane Center L

Dec 11, 2018 Tue Regular
Season

Rome Free
Academy

7:30
PM Haldane Center L

Dec 19, 2018 Wed Regular
Season

@ Cazenovia
(Caz/ME/Ham)

7:00
PM Morrisville IcePlex Departure Time:

4:00 PM NL

Dec 20, 2018 Thu Regular
Season Baldwinsville 7:30

PM
9:30
PM Haldane Center L

Dec 26, 2018 Wed

Regular
Season
(Rome Ice
Rink)

@ Mohawk
(Oriskany/Mohawk
Valley)

2:00
PM Mohawk H S Departure Time:

12:00 AM L

Dec 28, 2018 Fri Regular
Season

@ Cortland
(Cortland/Homer)

5:00
PM

JM McDonald Sports
Complex

Departure Time:
2:00 PM L

Dec 29, 2018 Sat
Regular
Season
(Tournament)

@ Cortland
(Cortland/Homer) TBD JM McDonald Sports

Complex L

Jan 3, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ Fulton 6:00

PM Fulton Ice Rink Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Jan 4, 2019 Fri

Regular
Season
(Nation RINK
- SKATE
NIGHT to
follow game
(Valley Drive
Ice Rink))

@ Christian
Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

7:00
PM

Tsh'Hon'nonyen'dakwha
Onondaga Nation Arena

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Jan 11, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

@ Fayetteville-
Manlius

5:30
PM

7:00
PM FM - Cicero Twin Rinks L

Jan 15, 2019 Tue Regular
Season @ Liverpool 7:00

PM TBD Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Jan 17, 2019 Thu
Regular
Season
(Ontario Bay)

@ Fowler
(Syracuse City)

7:00
PM

9:30
PM Meachem Ice Rink L

Jan 22, 2019 Tue Regular
Season West Genesee 6:00

PM Haldane Center L

Jan 24, 2019 Thu Regular
Season Fulton 7:30

PM Haldane Center NL

Feb 5, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

Cicero-North
Syracuse

7:30
PM

9:00
PM Haldane Ice Rink L



Feb 7, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

Cazenovia
(Caz/ME/Ham)

7:30
PM Haldane Ice Rink L

Feb 11, 2019 Mon

Regular
Season (@
Rome Ice
Rink)

@ Mohawk
(Oriskany/Mohawk
Valley)

7:30
PM TBD L
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